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* After a gap down opening, the index closed above the session opening at * The index settled at 49210.55, recording a loss of 296.40 points or an decrease of
23361.05, posting a loss of 121.10 points (0.52%). The index has taken support 0.60%, forming a indecisive doji candlestick on the daily time frame.
after gIVIng a breakout of falllng trend line on the dally Chart, indicating re- e  From a momentum perspective’ the RSI (14) has rebounded near its 14_peri0d
bounce in price action. moving average and is positioned at the midpoint, reflecting sideways to
* From a technical perspective The 200-day EMA, currently positioned around improving momentum indicating indecisiveness between buyer and seller. Also It
23600, could act as a supply zone, where resistance may be encountered has closed below 20 EMA.

meanwhile previous day low will serve as a support (23220). .
* Traders should monitor these levels closely for potential breakout or
retracement opportunities.

Global Market:

Key levels to monitor in today's session include resistance at 49370, followed by
50000 on the higher side. Immediate support is seen at 48900.
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[ EARNINGS Calendar J
Date Earnings Expected Previous
04th Feb 25 TITAN - :
04th Feb 25 TORRENT POWER - -

04th Feb 25 TATA POWER - -
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PARADEEP (intraday ) PHOENIX ( dellvery pICk )

Buy above: 118 SL: 116 TGT : 122/124 Buy above : 1830 SL : 1770 (daily closing basis) TGT : 1950

On the daily timeframe, the stock is exhibiting a sequence of

On the hourly timeframe, the stock is approaching a critical juncture . . :
bullish candlesticks, accompanied by a breakout above a key

as it nears a potential breakout from a rising wedge pattern. This

technical formation typically signals a continuation of the prevailing falling trend line, signaling a shift toward a bullish bias.

uptrend, suggesting that the stock may resume its upward trajectory Furthermore, the Relative Strength Index (RSI) has broken out of
upon a successful breakout. Additionally, the price has demonstrated its prior range, reinforcing the strength of the ongoing upward
resilience by finding strong support near the 20-period Exponential price movement. Notably, the surge in trading volume

Moving Average (EMA) at the 116 level. This reinforces the bullish underscores robust buying interest, reflecting sustained
foundation for the session, as the 20 EMA often acts as a dynamic participation and conviction among market participants. This

support level during uptrends, reflecting sustained buying interest confluence of technical factors supports a constructive outlook for
the stock.




04t" February 25

Script

NIFTY 50
BAJFINANCE
SHRIRAMFIN

M&M

WIPRO
BAJAJFINSV
BHARTIARTL

MARUTI
EICHERMOT

GRASIM

INFY
TITAN

TECHM

SBILIFE
ADANIPORTS
INDUSINDBK

DRREDDY

HCLTECH

ADANIENT
JSWSTEEL
ICICIBANK
TCS
SUNPHARMA
ITCHOTELS
NESTLEIND

LTP

23,361.05
8,410.00
548.05
3,169.00
313.1
1,794.75
1,651.00
13,120.00
5,474.00
2,469.00
1,864.10
3,574.35
1,651.05
1,458.30
1,086.90
1,011.55
1,206.70
1,693.00
2,266.90
932.55
1,252.95
4,064.00
1,737.85
170.27
2,317.00

CHNG

-121.1
409.9
16.25
92.25

8.3

40.75
27.75
203.5
83.85
28.25
12.75
22.35

4.65
3.95
2.8
2.15
1.75

-3.1

-1.7

-2.6
-9.15
-4.35
-0.48
-10.2

Market Mood ))

Nifty 50 Snapshot
%CHNG R1
-0.52 23,525
5.12 8,783
3.06 575
3 3,267
2.72 322
2.32 1,845
1.71 1,685
1.58 13,512
1.56 5,627
1.16 2,513
0.69 1,894
0.63 3,640
0.28 1,689
0.27 1,492
0.26 1,112
0.21 1,035
0.15 1,222
-0.06 1,723
-0.14 2,311
-0.18 951
-0.21 1,268
-0.22 4,120
-0.25 1,791
-0.28 178
-0.44 2,357

R2

23688.67
9155.582
602.2463
3365.904
330.9349
1895.093
1719.699
13904.19
5780.784
2556.388
1924.326
3705.124
1726.191
1525.833
1137.448
1058.021
1237.513
1752.682
2355.302
969.7566
1282.423
4175.699
1844.537
186.3256
2397.973

W

Bonanza

make money. not mistakes.

S1

23,197.24

8,037.21
520.95
3,070.55
304.18
1,744.58
1,616.65

12,727.90

5,320.61
2,425.31
1,833.99
3,508.96
1,613.48
1,424.53
1,061.63
988.31
1,191.29
1,663.16
2,222.70
913.95
1,238.21
4,008.15
1,684.51
162.24
2,276.51

S2

23,033.43
7,664.42
493.85
2,972.10
295.27
1,694.41
1,582.30
12,335.81
5,167.22
2,381.61
1,803.87
3,443.58
1,575.91
1,390.77
1,036.35
965.08
1,175.89
1,633.32
2,178.50
895.34
1,223.48
3,952.30
1,631.16
154.21
2,236.03



04" February 25

Script

HDFCLIFE
SBIN
HDFCBANK
APOLLOHQOSP
AXISBANK
KOTAKBANK
ULTRACEMCO
CIPLA
TATASTEEL
TRENT
RELIANCE
NTPC
POWERGRID
HINDALCO
ITC
BRITANNIA
BPCL
HINDUNILVR
ONGC
ASIANPAINT
TATAMOTORS
BAJAJ-AUTO
BEL
COALINDIA
HEROMOTOCO

TATACONSUM
LT

LTP

622
761.05
1,679.60
6,792.00
989.45
1,885.85

11,157.00

1,425.90
131.52
6,114.00
1,247.00
312
284.5
575
453.5
5,089.00
250
2,445.30
251.1
2,291.15
687.65
8,900.00
273.8
374.2
4,270.80

1,037.00
3,285.95

CHNG

-3.5
-4.95
-11.35
-49.1
-8.7
-17.25
-102.15
-13.6
-1.45
-75.5
-17.6
-5.7
-5.35
-11.45
-9.05
-112.35
-5.65
-60.75
-6.45
-60
-18.9
-255.6
-8
-11.1
-131.35

-32.85
-161.55

Market Mood

%CHNG

-0.56
-0.65
-0.67
-0.72
-0.87
-0.91
-0.91
-0.94
-1.09
-1.22
-1.39
-1.79
-1.85
-1.95
-1.96
-2.16
-2.21
-2.42
-2.5
-2.55
-2.67
-2.79
-2.84
-2.88
-2.98

-3.07
-4.69

R1

636
769
1,699
6,898
1,002
1,901
11,386
1,450
135
6,248
1,264
321
294
593
462
5,246
259
2,516
260
2,350
701
9,099
286
388
4,414

1,065

?)

R2

649.7759
777.7499
1719.123
7003.353
1014.466
1917.068
11614.7
1473.98
138.5208
6381.318
1280.951
329.5909
303.652
610.9872
470.4513
5402.902
267.0424
2587.561
268.7403
2409.479
713.6323
9298.054
298.2468
401.2312
4556.671

1093.049

W

Bonanza

make money. not mistakes.

S1

608.11
752.70
1,659.84
6,686.32
976.94
1,870.24
10,928.15
1,401.86
128.02
5,980.34
1,230.02
303.20
274.92
557.01
445.02
4,932.05
241.48
2,374.17
242.28
2,231.99
674.66
8,700.97
261.58
360.68
4,127.86

1,008.98

S2

594.22
744.35
1,640.08
6,580.65
964.43
1,854.63
10,699.30
1,377.82
124.52
5,846.68
1,213.05
294.41
265.35
539.01
436.55
4,775.10
232.96
2,303.04
233.46
2,172.82
661.67
8,501.95
249.35
347.17
3,984.93

980.95



HARSH ITA DARAK Digitally signed by HARSHITA

Technical Research Analvst HARS H ITA E'IA\\I\:NC'?]':I-IID:;SAHﬁTA PAWAN DARAK
PAWAN Reason 1 amthe author of s
document
DA RA K IISZ?ZTISS.ZS-OZ-M 08:32+05:30

Disclosure: M/s. Bonanza Portfolio Ltd here by declares that views expressed in this report accurately reflect view point with subject to
companies/securities. M/s. Bonanza Portfolio Ltd has taken reasonable care to achieve and maintain independence and objectivity in making
any recommendations. The Analysts engaged in preparation of this Report or his/her relative: - (a) do not have any financial interests in the
subject company mentioned in this Report; (b) do not own 1% or more of the equity securities of the subject company mentioned in the report
as of the last day of the month preceding the publication of the research report; (c) do not have any material conflict of interest at the time of
publication of the Report. The Analysts engaged in preparation of this Report:- (a) have not received any compensation from the subject
company in the past twelve months; (b) have not managed or co-managed public offering of securities for the subject company in the past
twelve months; (c)have not received any compensation for investment banking or merchant banking or brokerage services from the subject
company in the past twelve months; (d) have not received any compensation for products or services other than investment banking or
merchant banking or brokerage services from the subject company in the past twelve months; (e) has not received any compensation or other
benefits from the subject company or third party in connection with the Report; (f) has not served as an officer, director or employee of the
subject company; (g) is not engaged in market making activity for the subject company.

M/s. Bonanza Portfolio Ltd is a registered Research Analyst under the regulation of SEBI, the year 2014. The Regn No. INH100001666 and
research analyst engaged in preparing reports is qualified as per the regulation's provision.

Disclaimer: This research report has been published by M/s. Bonanza portfolio Ltd and is meant solely for use by the recipient and is not for
circulation. This document is for information purposes only and information / opinions / views are not meant to serve as a professional
Investment guide for the readers. Reasonable care has been taken to ensure that information given at the time believed to be fair and correct
and opinions based thereupon are reasonable, due to the nature of research it cannot be warranted or represented that it is accurate or
complete and it should not be relied upon as such. If this report is inadvertently send or has reached to any individual, same may be ignored
and brought to the attention of the sender. Preparation of this research report does not constitute a personal recommendation or take into
account the particular investment objectives, financial situations, or needs of individual clients. Past performance is not a guide for future
performance. This Report has been prepared on the basis of publicly available information, internally developed data and other sources
believed by Bonanza portfolio Ltd to be reliable. This report should not be taken as the only base for any market transaction; however this
data is representation of one of the support document among other market risk criterion. The market participant can have an idea of risk
iInvolved to use this information as the only source for any market related activity.



The distribution of this report in definite jurisdictions may

be restricted by law, and persons in whose custody this report comes, should observe, any such restrictions. The revelation of interest
statements integrated in this analysis are provided exclusively to improve & enhance the transparency and should not be treated as
endorsement of the views expressed in the analysis. The price and value of the investments referred to in this report and the income
from them may go down as well as up. Bonanza portfolio Ltd or its directors, employees, affiliates or representatives do not assume any
responsibility for, or warrant the accuracy, completeness, adequacy and reliability of such information / opinions / views.

While due care has been taken to ensure that the disclosures and opinions given are fair and reasonable, none of the directors, employees,
affiliates or representatives of M/s. Bonanza portfolio Ltd shall be liable. Research report may differ between M/s. Bonanza portfolio Ltd RAs
and other companies on account of differences in, personal judgment and difference in time horizons for which recommendations are

made. Research entity has not been engaged in market making activity for the subject company. Research analyst has not served as an
officer, director or employee of the subject company. Research analyst has not received any compensation/benefits from the Subject
Company or third party in connection with the research report.
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